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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : SUN INNS MERU RAYA SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Meru Raya
No 43A, Jalan Meru Bestari B8, 30020, Kelebang, Ipoh, Malaysia.

30020, Ipoh
Perak
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20251027085929GZFAN

20251025125625VACQI

20251014093907CNKFT

20251007094131UPNWZ

20251006125253HNPTG

20251006084947HOHGI

CUSTOMER NAME

Muhamad Nizam

Nadia Nizam

Mohd Salleh Mohamad

Haji

KOH PHAIKNGOH

Guestfm3 Fm3

KOH PHAIK NGOH

CHECK IN
DATE

27 Oct 2025

25 Oct 2025

19 Oct 2025

07 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

28 Oct 2025

26 Oct 2025

20 Oct 2025

08 Oct 2025

07 Oct 2025

07 Oct 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No
Issue Date
Period
TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT
55.00 52.25
165.00 156.75
165.00 156.75
70.00 66.50
95.00 90.25
70.00 66.50

Inv-10-2025-1746

07 Nov 2025

01 Oct, 2025 - 31 Oct, 2025

COMMISSION

2.75

8.25

8.25

3.50

4.75

3.50

BOOKED AT

27/10/2025 08:59
PM

25/10/2025 12:56
PM

14/10/2025 09:39
AM

07/10/2025 09:41
AM

06/10/2025 12:52
PM

06/10/2025 08:49
AM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20251006015030HPSQF

20251006010420VNKDL

20251005091258YINGS

20251005050727XBSCR

20251005042607BVMJI

Mohd Nizam Md Nor

Mohd Nizam Md Nor

Mohd Nizam Md Nor

Koh Phaik

Hilmi Yahya

07 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

05 Oct 2025

05 Oct 2025

05 Oct 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

08 Oct 2025

07 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

06 Oct 2025

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

145.00

135.00

135.00

70.00

140.00

1,245.00

137.75

128.25

128.25

66.50

133.00

1,182.75

7.25

6.75

6.75

3.50

7.00

62.25

06/10/2025 01:50
AM

06/10/2025 01:04
AM

05/10/2025 09:12
PM

05/10/2025 05:07
PM

05/10/2025 04:26
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



