

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:

Company Name: SUN INNS MERU RAYA SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Meru Raya

No 43A, Jalan Meru Bestari B8, 30020, Kelebang, Ipoh, Malaysia.

30020, Ipoh

Perak Malaysia

i.

Invoice No Inv-10-2025-1746

Issue Date 07 Nov 2025

Period 01 Oct, 2025 - 31 Oct, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20251027085929GZFAN	Muhamad Nizam	27 Oct 2025	28 Oct 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	27/10/2025 08:59 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251025125625VACQI	Nadia Nizam	25 Oct 2025	26 Oct 2025	165.00	156.75	8.25	25/10/2025 12:56 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251014093907CNKFT	Mohd Salleh Mohamad Haji	19 Oct 2025	20 Oct 2025	165.00	156.75	8.25	14/10/2025 09:39 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251007094131UPNWZ	KOH PHAIKNGOH	07 Oct 2025	08 Oct 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	07/10/2025 09:41 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251006125253HNPTG	Guestfm3 Fm3	06 Oct 2025	07 Oct 2025	95.00	90.25	4.75	06/10/2025 12:52 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251006084947HOHGI	KOH PHAIK NGOH	06 Oct 2025	07 Oct 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	06/10/2025 08:49 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20251006015030HPSQF	Mohd Nizam Md Nor	07 Oct 2025	08 Oct 2025	145.00	137.75	7.25	06/10/2025 01:50 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251006010420VNKDL	Mohd Nizam Md Nor	06 Oct 2025	07 Oct 2025	135.00	128.25	6.75	06/10/2025 01:04 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251005091258YINGS	Mohd Nizam Md Nor	05 Oct 2025	06 Oct 2025	135.00	128.25	6.75	05/10/2025 09:12 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251005050727XBSCR	Koh Phaik	05 Oct 2025	06 Oct 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	05/10/2025 05:07 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251005042607BVMJI	Hilmi Yahya	05 Oct 2025	06 Oct 2025	140.00	133.00	7.00	05/10/2025 04:26 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				1,245.00	1,182.75	62.25			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971